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CLASS ID T14-1 Wednesday, March 05, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-2 Wednesday, March 12, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-3 Thursday, March 20, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-4 Wednesday, March 26, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-5 Thursday, April 03, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-6 Wednesday, April 09, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-7 Wednesday, April 16, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-8 Tuesday, April 22, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-9 Thursday, May 01, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-10 Wednesday, May 14, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-11 Thursday, May 15, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-12 Thursday, May 29, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-13 Tuesday, June 03, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-14 Tuesday, June 10, 2014 9am-11:30am

CLASS ID T14-15 Wednesday, June 11, 2014 1pm-3:30pm

CLASS ID T14-16 Wednesday, June 25, 2014 9am-11:30am

Class Schedule - thru June 2014

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Transportation, 1313 S Mission Rd, 85713

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

2014 TRIENNIAL

The July thru December schedule will be disseminated in May

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

For registration or scheduling information: Larry Thomas, 724-2777.  Email: hr.training@pima.gov

The triennial harassment prevention training is designed as a refresher to
augment the comprehensive three hour Management Core Series Harassment
Prevention module. Any manager or supervisor who has not previously
attended the comprehensive training will be required to attend that module in
lieu of this one (both classes satisfy the 2014 triennial year training
requirement).

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Transportation, 1313 S Mission Rd, 85713

NRPR, 3500 W River Rd, 85741

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

RWRD, 3035 W El Camino Del Cerro, 85750

Human Resources, 150 W Congress, 85701

Sexual & Workplace Harassment Prevention Training
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